Race Date

October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 7362 Noah Foster

2 (<5 7777  Jeffrey Kayfes

3 1 7215 Jack Riley

4 2 7918 Alex Burckhardt

5 3 7751 Joseph Mikrot

6 4 7742 Shawn Bailey

7 (<5 7723 Parker Jackson

8 (<5 7361 Nathan Eliason

9 5 7553 Alec Halvorson
10 6 7562 Nathaniel Rengo
11 7 7924  Sawyer FierkelLepp
12 8 7755 Gavin Thiry
13 9 7933 Tyler Morse
14 10 7753 Murray Salzer
15 11 7756 Elliott Wasche
16 12 7744  Johnathan Danelski
17 (<5) 7709 Anders Easty
18 13 7559 Benjamin Meysembourg
19 14 7930 Bobby Mancini
20 15 7923 Quinn Fierkelepp
21 16 7931 Tommy Mancini
22 17 7937 Sam Serna
23 (<5) 7773 Leighton Helander
24 (<5) 7724  Darian Morgart
25 (<5) 7722 Wil Arnold
26 18 7558 Jack McWilliams
27 19 7551 Zach Erkkila
28 (<5) 7725 Max Sampson
29 20 7554 Chad Hart
30 21 7547 Michael Cornell
31 22 7749 Magnus Koecher
32 23 7207 AJOlesen
33 24 7228 David Tuttle
34 25 7198 Kash Gibson
35 (<5) 7714 Noah Loban
36 (<5) 7529 Lance Koski
37 (<5) 7705 Tanner Harcey
38 (<5) 7704 Coltyn Harcey
39 (<5) 7774 Jasper Helender
40 (<5) 7527 Edward Buck
41 (<5) 7712 Nathan Hjort
42 (<5) 7531 Tyler Zupancich
43 (<5) 7781 Spencer Sandberg
44 26 7229 Karl Tuttle

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K
Class -1 Class A

Team
Cromwell-Wright
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Carlton-Wrenshall
South
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Mcgregor
Cromwell-Wright
Esko
Esko
South
Moose Lake/Willow
South
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Lakeview Christian
Esko
South
South
South
South
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Mcgregor
Mcgregor
Esko
Esko
Mcgregor
Esko
Esko
Moose Lake/Willow
Carlton-Wrenshall
Carlton-Wrenshall
Carlton-Wrenshall
Lakeview Christian
Duluth Marshall
Hill City
Hill City
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Duluth Marshall
Lakeview Christian
Duluth Marshall
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Carlton-Wrenshall

11
11
11

10
11
11
10

Time Pace

16:47.1 3:21/K
17:14.9 3:27/K
17:44.5 3:33/K
18:09.0 3:38/K
18:18.9 3:40/K
18:34.7 3:43/K
18:47.1 3:45/K
18:47.5 3:46/K
18:49.0 3:46/K
18:49.6 3:46/K
18:57.7 3:48/K
19:06.1 3:49/K
19:10.8 3:50/K
19:15.6 3:51/K
19:31.6 3:54/K
19:34.7 3:55/K
19:35.6 3:55/K
19:45.3 3:57/K
19:46.5 3:57/K
19:46.9 3:57/K
19:52.3 3:58/K
19:54.1 3:59/K
20:09.7 4:02/K
20:15.9 4:03/K
20:22.9 4:05/K
20:23.3 4:05/K
20:23.8 4:05/K
20:31.1 4:06/K
20:55.5 4:11/K
20:55.8 4:11/K
21:10.0 4:14/K
21:12.2 4:14/K
21:20.9 4:16/K
21:58.9 4:24/K
22:34.4 4:31/K
22:53.0 4:35/K
23:11.2 4:38/K
23:34.4 4:43/K
23:49.7 4:46/K
24:26.3 4:53/K
24:35.1 4:55/K
24:36.7 4:55/K
25:01.9 5:00/K
26:37.9 5:20/K

10/19/2021 05:36:19



2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 19, 2021

Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 7278 Miles Fischer Cloquet 11 16:57.6 3:24/K
2 2 7879 Josh Knight Proctor 12 17:18.9 3:28/K
3 3 7285 Jake Mertz Cloquet 12 17:20.3  3:28/K
4 4 7323 Nate Bilben Cook County/Two 12 17:29.3 3:30/K
5 5 7273 Sam Buytaert Cloquet 12 17:35.0 3:31/K
6 6 7594  Austin Hanson Grand Rapids 12 17:41.0 3:32/K
7 7 7355 lan Thorpe Cook County/Two 11 18:09.7 3:38/K
8 8 7673 Lucas Arnhold Hibbing 9 18:09.9 3:38/K
9 9 7394 Xander Schroeder Duluth Denfeld 12 18:16.3 3:39/K

10 10 7588 Nikolas Casper Grand Rapids 10 18:17.7 3:40/K
11 11 7893 Elijah Wozniak Proctor 10 18:26.4 3:41/K
12 12 7891 Aiden Vanstratten Proctor 11 18:34.0 3:43/K
13 13 7595 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa Grand Rapids 11 18:37.6 3:44/K
14 14 7607 Mason Sovoda Grand Rapids 10 18:42.7 3:45/K
15 15 7873 Gabe Foucault Proctor 11 18:46.4 3:45/K
16 16 7867 Luke Bettendorf Proctor 12 18:46.7 3:45/K
17 17 7293 Calvin Snesrud Cloquet 10 18:51.2 3:46/K
18 18 7389 Charles Juntunen Duluth Denfeld 11 19:03.6 3:49/K
19 19 7299 Alex Zegan Cloquet 12 19:03.6  3:49/K
20 20 7632 Cooper Lucarelli Hermantown 7 19:07.1 3:49/K
21 21 7680 Joey Gabardi Hibbing 7 19:09.7  3:50/K
22 22 7356 Clay Thorpe Cook County/Two 9 19:11.0 3:50/K
23 23 7383 Jacob Gelineau Duluth Denfeld 12 19:16.8 3:51/K
24 24 7688 Taite Murden Hibbing 10 19:18.3  3:52/K
25 25 7291 Ben Sanders Cloquet 11 19:18.8 3:52/K
26 26 7379 Peyton Bradbury Duluth Denfeld 12 19:19.5  3:52/K
27 27 7678 Finn Eskeli Hibbing 9 19:28.9  3:54/K
28 28 7687  Christian Massich Hibbing 10 19:30.9 3:54/K
29 29 7350 Elijah Smith Cook County/Two 9 19:36.9  3:55/K
30 30 7694 Oliver Stevens Hibbing 10 19:40.4  3:56/K
31 31 7591 Kale Fairchild Grand Rapids 8 19:45.9 3:57/K
32 32 7684  Silas Langner Hibbing 9 19:48.1 3:58/K
33 33 7346 Brayden Schmidt Cook County/Two 10 19:49.0 3:58/K
34 34 7332 Kyler Hansen Cook County/Two 11 19:49.9 3:58/K
35 35 7633 Charlie Marchand Hermantown 9 19:55.2 3:59/K
36 36 7892  Grant Walker Proctor 12 20:02.8  4:.01/K
37 37 7601 Zane Poenix Grand Rapids 9 20:03.3 4:01/K
38 38 7603 Caleb Rychart Grand Rapids 11 20:04.7 4:01/K
39 39 7392 Stylianos Regas Duluth Denfeld 11 20:05.3 4:01/K
40 40 7340 Cyrus Myers Cook County/Two 11 20:07.3 4:01/K
41 41 7640 Victor Plante Hermantown 8 20:08.5  4:02/K
42 (>7) 7692 Ethan Roy Hibbing 12 20:10.9  4:.02/K
43 42 7393 Lukas Rosholt Duluth Denfeld 10 20:13.2  4:03/K
4  (>7) 7585 Mason Adler Grand Rapids 9 20:15.1 4:03/K
45 43 7885 Cameron Pease Proctor 10 20:16.9 4:03/K
46 (>7) 7586 Sam Barton Grand Rapids 10 20:19.0 4:04/K
47 44 7387 Jacob Jarvi Duluth Denfeld 11 20:38.6  4:08/K
48 45 7646 Noah Wise Hermantown 8 20:56.6  4:11/K
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 2 10/19/2021 05:36:19



Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (>7) 7381 Cade Erie
50 (>7) 7589 Larson Curnow
51 46 7630 Nicholas Lane
52 47 7639 Aidan Petrich
53 48 7644 Caleb Voss
54 (>7) 7378 John Bloomquist
5 (>7) 7587 Randall Belanger
56 (>7) 7599 Micah Lane
57 (>7) 7598 Dalton Johnson
58 (>7) 7590 Jake Endeldinger
5 (>7) 7608 Micah Sween
60 (>7) 7593 Nathan Haley

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Team

Duluth Denfeld
Grand Rapids
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Duluth Denfeld
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Grade
12

11
12
12

10

10

Time Pace

20:57.7 4:12/K
21:05.5 4:13/K
21:12.5 4:15/K
21:15.9 4:15/K
21:55.2 4:23/K
22:01.4 4:24/K
22:03.5 4:25/K
23:06.2 4:37/K
23:07.0 4:37/K
24:13.8 4:51/K
25:17.3 5:03/K
28:40.7 5:44/K

10/19/2021 05:36:20



Race Date

October 19, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Name

1

~No ok WwN

1

~No ok WN

7504
7454
7483
7488
7484
7509
7457

Tyler Stark

Sam Blascyk

Mark Kaczmarczyk
Simon Long
Addison Kent

Ben Westholm
Blake Bortnem

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Team
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 4
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Race Date

October 19, 2021

Bib No

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Class -1 Class A

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Name

Grade

Place

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Team Score (places): 36

7751
7742
7755
7753
7756
7744
7749

N o o WN PP

Joseph Mikrot
Shawn Bailey
Gavin Thiry
Murray Salzer
Elliott Wasche
Johnathan Danelski
Magnus Koecher

12
11
11
11
9

12
8

12)
(22)

Team - South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE
Team Score (places): 47

7918
7924
7933
7930
7923
7931
7937

N o o WN P

Alex Burckhardt
Sawyer FierkelLepp
Tyler Morse

Bobby Mancini
Quinn Fierkelepp
Tommy Mancini
Sam Serna

Team - Esko
Team Score (places): 61

7553
7562
7559
7558
7551
7554
7547

N o o WN PP

Alec Halvorson
Nathaniel Rengo
Benjamin Meysembourg
Jack McWilliams

Zach Erkkila

Chad Hart

Michael Cornell

Team - Carlton-Wrenshall
Team Score (places): 99

7215
7207
7228
7198
7229

a s~ wWwN P

Jack Riley
AJ Olesen
David Tuttle
Kash Gibson
Karl Tuttle

Team - Mcgregor
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7723

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Parker Jackson

12
11
12
12
12
12

11

13
18
19

(20)

(21)

23
24
25
26

Less Than 5

Place

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:57.3

3
7
15
25
36
(48)
(70)

Finish Position

2
9
18
32
47
(63)
(80)

Finish Position

5
11
24
42
61

(81)

(102)

Finish Position

1
24
48
73
99

Finish Position

18:18.9
18:34.7
19:06.1
19:15.6
19:31.6
19:34.7
21:10.0

2

Time

18:18.9
36:53.6
55:59.7
1:15:15.3
1:34:46.9
1:54:21.6
2:15:31.6

Back

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:47.2
0:56.7
1:12.7
1:15.8
2:51.1

Average Time: 19:10.1

18:09.0
18:57.7
19:10.8
19:46.5
19:46.9
19:52.3
19:54.1

3

18:09.0
37:06.7
56:17.5
1:16:04.0
1:35:50.9
1:55:43.2
2:15:37.3

0:00.0
0:48.7
1:01.8
1:37.5
1:37.9
1:43.3
1:451

Average Time: 19:38.2

18:49.0
18:49.6
19:45.3
20:23.3
20:23.8
20:55.5
20:55.8

4

18:49.0
37:38.6
57:23.9
1:17:47.2
1:38:11.0
1:59:06.5
2:20:02.3

0:00.0
0:00.6
0:56.3
1:34.3
1:34.8
2:06.5
2:06.8

Average Time: 21:46.8

17:44.5
21:12.2
21:20.9
21:58.9
26:37.9

- Inc.

17:44.5
38:56.7
1:00:17.6
1:22:16.5
1:48:54.4

Average Time:

18:47.1

18:47.1

0:00.0
3:27.7
3:36.4
4:14.4
8:53.4

0:00.0

10/19/2021 05:36:37



Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class -1 Class A

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Mcgregor
Team Score (places): Inc.
2 7724 Darian Morgart 11 Less Than
3 7722 Will Arnold 10 Less Than
4 7725 Max Sampson 10 Less Than
Team - Mountain Iron-Buhl
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7777 Jeffrey Kayfes 12 Less Than
2 7773 Leighton Helander 10 Less Than
3 7774 Jasper Helender 8 Less Than
4 7781 Spencer Sandberg 10 Less Than
Team - Duluth Marshall
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7529 Lance Koski 11 Less Than
2 7527 Edward Buck 10 Less Than
3 7531 Tyler Zupancich 11 Less Than
Team - Lakeview Christian Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7709 Anders Easty 12 Less Than
2 7714 Noah Loban 11 Less Than
3 7712 Nathan Hijort 11 Less Than
Team - Cromwell-Wright
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7362 Noah Foster 11 Less Than
2 7361 Nathan Eliason 12 Less Than
Team - Hill City
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7705 Tanner Harcey 11 Less Than
2 7704 Coltyn Harcey 7 Less Than
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

(€3] o1 o1 o1 Ol (€3]

(€3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

20:15.9 39:03.0
20:22.9 59:25.9
20:31.1  1:19:57.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

17:14.9 17:14.9
20:09.7 37:24.6
23:49.7 1:01:14.3
25:01.9 1:26:16.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:53.0 22:53.0
24:26.3 47:19.3
24:36.7  1:11:56.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

19:35.6 19:35.6
22:34.4 42:10.0
24:35.1 1:06:45.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

16:47.1
18:47.5

16:47.1
35:34.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:11.2
23:34.4

23:11.2
46:45.6

Time
Back

1:28.8
1:35.8
1:44.0

0:00.0
2:54.8
6:34.8
7:47.0

0:00.0
1:33.3
1:43.7

0:00.0
2:58.8
4:59.5

0:00.0
2:00.4

0:00.0
0:23.2

10/19/2021 05:36:37



Race Date 2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 17:57.5

1 7278 Miles Fischer 11 1 1 16:57.6 16:57.6 0:00.0
2 7285 Jake Mertz 12 3 4 17:20.3 34:17.9 0:22.7
3 7273 Sam Buytaert 12 5 9 17:35.0 51:52.9 0:37.4
4 7293 Calvin Snesrud 10 17 26 18:51.2  1:10:44.1 1:53.6
5 7299 Alex Zegan 12 19 45 19:03.6  1:29:47.7 2:06.0
6 7291 Ben Sanders 11 (25) (70) 19:18.8  1:49:06.5 2:21.2
Team - Proctor Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 18:22.4

1 7879 Josh Knight 12 2 2 17:18.9 17:18.9 0:00.0
2 7893 Elijah Wozniak 10 11 13 18:26.4 35:45.3 1:07.5
3 7891 Aiden Vanstratten 11 12 25 18:34.0 54:19.3 1:15.1
4 7873 Gabe Foucault 11 15 40 18:46.4  1:13:05.7 1:27.5
5 7867 Luke Bettendorf 12 16 56 18:46.7 1:31:52.4 1:27.8
6 7892 Grant Walker 12 (36) (92) 20:02.8  1:51:55.2 2:43.9
7 7885 Cameron Pease 10 (43) (135) 20:16.9 2:12:12.1 2:58.0
Team - Grand Rapids Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 18:36.9

1 7594 Austin Hanson 12 6 6 17:41.0 17:41.0 0:00.0
2 7588 Nikolas Casper 10 10 16 18:17.7 35:58.7 0:36.7
3 7595 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa 11 13 29 18:37.6 54:36.3 0:56.6
4 7607 Mason Sovoda 10 14 43 18:42.7  1:13:19.0 1:01.7
5 7591 Kale Fairchild 8 31 74 19:45.9  1:33:04.9 2:04.9
6 7601 Zane Poenix 9 (37) (111) 20:03.3  1:53:08.2 2:22.3
7 7603 Caleb Rychart 11 (38) (149) 20:04.7 2:13:12.9 2:23.7
8 7585 Mason Adler 9 More Than 7 20:15.1  2:33:28.0 2:34.1
9 7586 Sam Barton 10 More Than 7 20:19.0 2:53:47.0 2:38.0
10 7589 Larson Curnow 9 More Than 7 21:05.5 3:14:52.5 3:24.5
11 7587 Randall Belanger More Than 7 22:03.5 3:36:56.0 4:22.5
12 7599 Micah Lane 10 More Than 7 23:06.2  4:00:02.2 5:25.2
13 7598 Dalton Johnson 9 More Than 7 23:.07.0 4:23:09.2 5:26.0
14 7590 Jake Endeldinger 9 More Than 7 24:13.8  4:47:23.0 6:32.8
15 7608 Micah Sween More Than 7 25:17.3  5:12:40.3 7:36.3
16 7593 Nathan Haley 10 More Than 7 28:40.7 5:41:21.0 10:59.7
Team - Cook County/Two Harbors Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 18:51.1

1 7323 Nate Bilben 12 4 4 17:29.3 17:29.3 0:00.0
2 7355 lan Thorpe 11 7 11 18:09.7 35:39.0 0:40.4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3 10/19/2021 05:36:37



Race Date
October 19, 2021

Bib No Name

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Team - Cook County/Two Harbors

Team Score (places): 95

7356
7350
7346
7332
7340

Clay Thorpe
Elijah Smith
Brayden Schmidt
Kyler Hansen
Cyrus Myers

N o ok~ w

Team - Hibbing

Team Score (places): 108

7673
7680
7688
7678
7687
7694
7684
7692

Lucas Arnhold
Joey Gabardi
Taite Murden
Finn Eskeli
Christian Massich
Oliver Stevens
Silas Langner
Ethan Roy

0O ~NO UL WN P

Team - Duluth Denfeld

Team Score (places): 115

7394
7389
7383
7379
7392
7393
7387
7381
7378

Xander Schroeder
Charles Juntunen
Jacob Gelineau
Peyton Bradbury
Stylianos Regas
Lukas Rosholt
Jacob Jarvi

Cade Erie

John Bloomquist

© o0 ~NOO O~ WNPE

Team - Hermantown

Team Score (places): 187

7632
7633
7640
7646
7630
7639
7644

Cooper Lucarelli
Charlie Marchand
Victor Plante
Noah Wise
Nicholas Lane
Aidan Petrich
Caleb Voss

N O o WN PP

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:51.1
9 22 33 19:11.0 54:50.0 1:41.7
9 29 62 19:36.9 1:14:26.9 2:07.6
10 33 95 19:49.0 1:34:15.9 2:19.7
11 (34) (129) 19:49.9 1:54:05.8 2:20.6
11 (40) (169) 20:07.3  2:14:13.1 2:38.0
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:07.5
9 8 8 18:09.9 18:09.9 0:00.0
7 21 29 19:09.7 37:19.6 0:59.8
10 24 53 19:18.3 56:37.9 1:08.4
9 27 80 19:28.9  1:16:06.8 1:19.0
10 28 108 19:30.9  1:35:37.7 1:21.0
10 (30) (138) 19:40.4  1:55:18.1 1:30.5
9 (32) (170) 19:48.1  2:15:06.2 1:38.2
12 More Than 7 20:10.9 2:35:17.1 2:01.0
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:12.3
12 9 9 18:16.3 18:16.3 0:00.0
11 18 27 19:03.6 37:19.9 0:47.3
12 23 50 19:16.8 56:36.7 1:00.5
12 26 76 19:19.5 1:15:56.2 1:03.2
11 39 115 20:05.3 1:36:01.5 1:49.0
10 (42) (157) 20:13.2  1:56:14.7 1:56.9
11 (44) (201) 20:38.6  2:16:53.3 2:22.3
12 More Than 7 20:57.7 2:37:51.0 2:41.4
12 More Than 7 22:01.4  2:59:52.4 3:45.1
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:15.9
7 20 20 19:07.1 19:07.1 0:00.0
9 35 55 19:55.2 39:02.3 0:48.1
8 41 926 20:08.5 59:10.8 1:01.4
8 45 141 20:56.6  1:20:07.4 1:49.5
8 46 187 21:12.5  1:41:19.9 2:05.4
11 47) (234) 21:15.9 2:02:35.8 2:08.8
12 (48) (282) 21:55.2  2:24:31.0 2:48.1
4 10/19/2021 05:36:37
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Race Date 2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Duluth East Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 18:04.7
1 7504 Tyler Stark 11 1 1 17:46.7 17:46.7 0:00.0
2 7454 Sam Blascyk 10 2 3 17:53.8 35:40.5 0:07.1
3 7483 Mark Kaczmarczyk 11 3 6 18:03.9 53:44.4 0:17.2
4 7488 Simon Long 11 4 10 18:19.0 1:12:03.4 0:32.3
5 7484 Addison Kent 11 5 15 18:20.4  1:30:23.8 0:33.7
6 7509 Ben Westholm 10 (6) (21) 18:27.0  1:48:50.8 0:40.3
7 7457 Blake Bortnem 12 ) (28) 18:27.1  2:07:17.9 0:40.4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 5 10/19/2021 05:36:37



Race Date

October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 7362 Noah Foster

2 (<5 7777  Jeffrey Kayfes

3 1 7215 Jack Riley

4 2 7918 Alex Burckhardt

5 3 7751 Joseph Mikrot

6 4 7742 Shawn Bailey

7 (<5 7723 Parker Jackson

8 (<5 7361 Nathan Eliason

9 5 7553 Alec Halvorson
10 6 7562 Nathaniel Rengo
11 7 7924  Sawyer FierkelLepp
12 8 7755 Gavin Thiry
13 9 7933 Tyler Morse
14 10 7753 Murray Salzer
15 11 7756 Elliott Wasche
16 12 7744  Johnathan Danelski
17 (<5) 7709 Anders Easty
18 13 7559 Benjamin Meysembourg
19 14 7930 Bobby Mancini
20 15 7923 Quinn Fierkelepp
21 16 7931 Tommy Mancini
22 17 7937 Sam Serna
23 (<5) 7773 Leighton Helander
24 (<5) 7724  Darian Morgart
25 (<5) 7722 Wil Arnold
26 18 7558 Jack McWilliams
27 19 7551 Zach Erkkila
28 (<5) 7725 Max Sampson
29 20 7554 Chad Hart
30 21 7547 Michael Cornell
31 22 7749 Magnus Koecher
32 23 7207 AJOlesen
33 24 7228 David Tuttle
34 25 7198 Kash Gibson
35 (<5) 7714 Noah Loban
36 (<5) 7529 Lance Koski
37 (<5) 7705 Tanner Harcey
38 (<5) 7704 Coltyn Harcey
39 (<5) 7774 Jasper Helender
40 (<5) 7527 Edward Buck
41 (<5) 7712 Nathan Hjort
42 (<5) 7531 Tyler Zupancich
43 (<5) 7781 Spencer Sandberg
44 26 7229 Karl Tuttle

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K
Class -1 Class A

Team
Cromwell-Wright
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Carlton-Wrenshall
South
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Mcgregor
Cromwell-Wright
Esko
Esko
South
Moose Lake/Willow
South
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Lakeview Christian
Esko
South
South
South
South
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Mcgregor
Mcgregor
Esko
Esko
Mcgregor
Esko
Esko
Moose Lake/Willow
Carlton-Wrenshall
Carlton-Wrenshall
Carlton-Wrenshall
Lakeview Christian
Duluth Marshall
Hill City
Hill City
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Duluth Marshall
Lakeview Christian
Duluth Marshall
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Carlton-Wrenshall

11
11
11

10
11
11
10

Time Pace

16:47.1 3:21/K
17:14.9 3:27/K
17:44.5 3:33/K
18:09.0 3:38/K
18:18.9 3:40/K
18:34.7 3:43/K
18:47.1 3:45/K
18:47.5 3:46/K
18:49.0 3:46/K
18:49.6 3:46/K
18:57.7 3:48/K
19:06.1 3:49/K
19:10.8 3:50/K
19:15.6 3:51/K
19:31.6 3:54/K
19:34.7 3:55/K
19:35.6 3:55/K
19:45.3 3:57/K
19:46.5 3:57/K
19:46.9 3:57/K
19:52.3 3:58/K
19:54.1 3:59/K
20:09.7 4:02/K
20:15.9 4:03/K
20:22.9 4:05/K
20:23.3 4:05/K
20:23.8 4:05/K
20:31.1 4:06/K
20:55.5 4:11/K
20:55.8 4:11/K
21:10.0 4:14/K
21:12.2 4:14/K
21:20.9 4:16/K
21:58.9 4:24/K
22:34.4 4:31/K
22:53.0 4:35/K
23:11.2 4:38/K
23:34.4 4:43/K
23:49.7 4:46/K
24:26.3 4:53/K
24:35.1 4:55/K
24:36.7 4:55/K
25:01.9 5:00/K
26:37.9 5:20/K

10/19/2021 05:36:44



Race Date

October 19, 2021

Bib No

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Class -1 Class A

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Name

Grade

Place

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Team Score (places): 36

7751
7742
7755
7753
7756
7744
7749

N o o WN PP

Joseph Mikrot
Shawn Bailey
Gavin Thiry
Murray Salzer
Elliott Wasche
Johnathan Danelski
Magnus Koecher

12
11
11
11
9

12
8

12)
(22)

Team - South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE
Team Score (places): 47

7918
7924
7933
7930
7923
7931
7937

N o o WN P

Alex Burckhardt
Sawyer FierkelLepp
Tyler Morse

Bobby Mancini
Quinn Fierkelepp
Tommy Mancini
Sam Serna

Team - Esko
Team Score (places): 61

7553
7562
7559
7558
7551
7554
7547

N o o WN PP

Alec Halvorson
Nathaniel Rengo
Benjamin Meysembourg
Jack McWilliams

Zach Erkkila

Chad Hart

Michael Cornell

Team - Carlton-Wrenshall
Team Score (places): 99

7215
7207
7228
7198
7229

a s~ wWwN P

Jack Riley
AJ Olesen
David Tuttle
Kash Gibson
Karl Tuttle

Team - Mcgregor
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7723

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Parker Jackson

12
11
12
12
12
12

11

13
18
19

(20)

(21)

23
24
25
26

Less Than 5

Place

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:57.3

3
7
15
25
36
(48)
(70)

Finish Position

2
9
18
32
47
(63)
(80)

Finish Position

5
11
24
42
61

(81)

(102)

Finish Position

1
24
48
73
99

Finish Position

18:18.9
18:34.7
19:06.1
19:15.6
19:31.6
19:34.7
21:10.0

2

Time

18:18.9
36:53.6
55:59.7
1:15:15.3
1:34:46.9
1:54:21.6
2:15:31.6

Back

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:47.2
0:56.7
1:12.7
1:15.8
2:51.1

Average Time: 19:10.1

18:09.0
18:57.7
19:10.8
19:46.5
19:46.9
19:52.3
19:54.1

3

18:09.0
37:06.7
56:17.5
1:16:04.0
1:35:50.9
1:55:43.2
2:15:37.3

0:00.0
0:48.7
1:01.8
1:37.5
1:37.9
1:43.3
1:451

Average Time: 19:38.2

18:49.0
18:49.6
19:45.3
20:23.3
20:23.8
20:55.5
20:55.8

4

18:49.0
37:38.6
57:23.9
1:17:47.2
1:38:11.0
1:59:06.5
2:20:02.3

0:00.0
0:00.6
0:56.3
1:34.3
1:34.8
2:06.5
2:06.8

Average Time: 21:46.8

17:44.5
21:12.2
21:20.9
21:58.9
26:37.9

- Inc.

17:44.5
38:56.7
1:00:17.6
1:22:16.5
1:48:54.4

Average Time:

18:47.1

18:47.1

0:00.0
3:27.7
3:36.4
4:14.4
8:53.4

0:00.0

10/19/2021 05:36:48



Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class -1 Class A

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Mcgregor
Team Score (places): Inc.
2 7724 Darian Morgart 11 Less Than
3 7722 Will Arnold 10 Less Than
4 7725 Max Sampson 10 Less Than
Team - Mountain Iron-Buhl
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7777 Jeffrey Kayfes 12 Less Than
2 7773 Leighton Helander 10 Less Than
3 7774 Jasper Helender 8 Less Than
4 7781 Spencer Sandberg 10 Less Than
Team - Duluth Marshall
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7529 Lance Koski 11 Less Than
2 7527 Edward Buck 10 Less Than
3 7531 Tyler Zupancich 11 Less Than
Team - Lakeview Christian Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7709 Anders Easty 12 Less Than
2 7714 Noah Loban 11 Less Than
3 7712 Nathan Hijort 11 Less Than
Team - Cromwell-Wright
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7362 Noah Foster 11 Less Than
2 7361 Nathan Eliason 12 Less Than
Team - Hill City
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7705 Tanner Harcey 11 Less Than
2 7704 Coltyn Harcey 7 Less Than
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

(€3] o1 o1 o1 Ol (€3]

(€3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

20:15.9 39:03.0
20:22.9 59:25.9
20:31.1  1:19:57.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

17:14.9 17:14.9
20:09.7 37:24.6
23:49.7 1:01:14.3
25:01.9 1:26:16.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:53.0 22:53.0
24:26.3 47:19.3
24:36.7  1:11:56.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

19:35.6 19:35.6
22:34.4 42:10.0
24:35.1 1:06:45.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

16:47.1
18:47.5

16:47.1
35:34.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:11.2
23:34.4

23:11.2
46:45.6

Time
Back

1:28.8
1:35.8
1:44.0

0:00.0
2:54.8
6:34.8
7:47.0

0:00.0
1:33.3
1:43.7

0:00.0
2:58.8
4:59.5

0:00.0
2:00.4

0:00.0
0:23.2

10/19/2021 05:36:48



2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 19, 2021

Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 7278 Miles Fischer Cloquet 11 16:57.6 3:24/K
2 2 7879 Josh Knight Proctor 12 17:18.9 3:28/K
3 3 7285 Jake Mertz Cloquet 12 17:20.3  3:28/K
4 4 7323 Nate Bilben Cook County/Two 12 17:29.3 3:30/K
5 5 7273 Sam Buytaert Cloquet 12 17:35.0 3:31/K
6 6 7594  Austin Hanson Grand Rapids 12 17:41.0 3:32/K
7 7 7355 lan Thorpe Cook County/Two 11 18:09.7 3:38/K
8 8 7673 Lucas Arnhold Hibbing 9 18:09.9 3:38/K
9 9 7394 Xander Schroeder Duluth Denfeld 12 18:16.3 3:39/K

10 10 7588 Nikolas Casper Grand Rapids 10 18:17.7 3:40/K
11 11 7893 Elijah Wozniak Proctor 10 18:26.4 3:41/K
12 12 7891 Aiden Vanstratten Proctor 11 18:34.0 3:43/K
13 13 7595 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa Grand Rapids 11 18:37.6 3:44/K
14 14 7607 Mason Sovoda Grand Rapids 10 18:42.7 3:45/K
15 15 7873 Gabe Foucault Proctor 11 18:46.4 3:45/K
16 16 7867 Luke Bettendorf Proctor 12 18:46.7 3:45/K
17 17 7293 Calvin Snesrud Cloquet 10 18:51.2 3:46/K
18 18 7389 Charles Juntunen Duluth Denfeld 11 19:03.6 3:49/K
19 19 7299 Alex Zegan Cloquet 12 19:03.6  3:49/K
20 20 7632 Cooper Lucarelli Hermantown 7 19:07.1 3:49/K
21 21 7680 Joey Gabardi Hibbing 7 19:09.7  3:50/K
22 22 7356 Clay Thorpe Cook County/Two 9 19:11.0 3:50/K
23 23 7383 Jacob Gelineau Duluth Denfeld 12 19:16.8 3:51/K
24 24 7688 Taite Murden Hibbing 10 19:18.3  3:52/K
25 25 7291 Ben Sanders Cloquet 11 19:18.8 3:52/K
26 26 7379 Peyton Bradbury Duluth Denfeld 12 19:19.5  3:52/K
27 27 7678 Finn Eskeli Hibbing 9 19:28.9  3:54/K
28 28 7687  Christian Massich Hibbing 10 19:30.9 3:54/K
29 29 7350 Elijah Smith Cook County/Two 9 19:36.9  3:55/K
30 30 7694 Oliver Stevens Hibbing 10 19:40.4  3:56/K
31 31 7591 Kale Fairchild Grand Rapids 8 19:45.9 3:57/K
32 32 7684  Silas Langner Hibbing 9 19:48.1 3:58/K
33 33 7346 Brayden Schmidt Cook County/Two 10 19:49.0 3:58/K
34 34 7332 Kyler Hansen Cook County/Two 11 19:49.9 3:58/K
35 35 7633 Charlie Marchand Hermantown 9 19:55.2 3:59/K
36 36 7892  Grant Walker Proctor 12 20:02.8  4:.01/K
37 37 7601 Zane Poenix Grand Rapids 9 20:03.3 4:01/K
38 38 7603 Caleb Rychart Grand Rapids 11 20:04.7 4:01/K
39 39 7392 Stylianos Regas Duluth Denfeld 11 20:05.3 4:01/K
40 40 7340 Cyrus Myers Cook County/Two 11 20:07.3 4:01/K
41 41 7640 Victor Plante Hermantown 8 20:08.5  4:02/K
42 (>7) 7692 Ethan Roy Hibbing 12 20:10.9  4:.02/K
43 42 7393 Lukas Rosholt Duluth Denfeld 10 20:13.2  4:03/K
4  (>7) 7585 Mason Adler Grand Rapids 9 20:15.1 4:03/K
45 43 7885 Cameron Pease Proctor 10 20:16.9 4:03/K
46 (>7) 7586 Sam Barton Grand Rapids 10 20:19.0 4:04/K
47 44 7387 Jacob Jarvi Duluth Denfeld 11 20:38.6  4:08/K
48 45 7646 Noah Wise Hermantown 8 20:56.6  4:11/K
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/19/2021 05:36:57



Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (>7) 7381 Cade Erie
50 (>7) 7589 Larson Curnow
51 46 7630 Nicholas Lane
52 47 7639 Aidan Petrich
53 48 7644 Caleb Voss
54 (>7) 7378 John Bloomquist
5 (>7) 7587 Randall Belanger
56 (>7) 7599 Micah Lane
57 (>7) 7598 Dalton Johnson
58 (>7) 7590 Jake Endeldinger
5 (>7) 7608 Micah Sween
60 (>7) 7593 Nathan Haley

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Team

Duluth Denfeld
Grand Rapids
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Duluth Denfeld
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Grade
12

11
12
12

10

10

Time Pace

20:57.7 4:12/K
21:05.5 4:13/K
21:12.5 4:15/K
21:15.9 4:15/K
21:55.2 4:23/K
22:01.4 4:24/K
22:03.5 4:25/K
23:06.2 4:37/K
23:07.0 4:37/K
24:13.8 4:51/K
25:17.3 5:03/K
28:40.7 5:44/K

10/19/2021 05:36:57



Race Date 2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 17:57.5

1 7278 Miles Fischer 11 1 1 16:57.6 16:57.6 0:00.0
2 7285 Jake Mertz 12 3 4 17:20.3 34:17.9 0:22.7
3 7273 Sam Buytaert 12 5 9 17:35.0 51:52.9 0:37.4
4 7293 Calvin Snesrud 10 17 26 18:51.2  1:10:44.1 1:53.6
5 7299 Alex Zegan 12 19 45 19:03.6  1:29:47.7 2:06.0
6 7291 Ben Sanders 11 (25) (70) 19:18.8  1:49:06.5 2:21.2
Team - Proctor Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 18:22.4

1 7879 Josh Knight 12 2 2 17:18.9 17:18.9 0:00.0
2 7893 Elijah Wozniak 10 11 13 18:26.4 35:45.3 1:07.5
3 7891 Aiden Vanstratten 11 12 25 18:34.0 54:19.3 1:15.1
4 7873 Gabe Foucault 11 15 40 18:46.4  1:13:05.7 1:27.5
5 7867 Luke Bettendorf 12 16 56 18:46.7 1:31:52.4 1:27.8
6 7892 Grant Walker 12 (36) (92) 20:02.8  1:51:55.2 2:43.9
7 7885 Cameron Pease 10 (43) (135) 20:16.9 2:12:12.1 2:58.0
Team - Grand Rapids Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 18:36.9

1 7594 Austin Hanson 12 6 6 17:41.0 17:41.0 0:00.0
2 7588 Nikolas Casper 10 10 16 18:17.7 35:58.7 0:36.7
3 7595 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa 11 13 29 18:37.6 54:36.3 0:56.6
4 7607 Mason Sovoda 10 14 43 18:42.7  1:13:19.0 1:01.7
5 7591 Kale Fairchild 8 31 74 19:45.9  1:33:04.9 2:04.9
6 7601 Zane Poenix 9 (37) (111) 20:03.3  1:53:08.2 2:22.3
7 7603 Caleb Rychart 11 (38) (149) 20:04.7 2:13:12.9 2:23.7
8 7585 Mason Adler 9 More Than 7 20:15.1  2:33:28.0 2:34.1
9 7586 Sam Barton 10 More Than 7 20:19.0 2:53:47.0 2:38.0
10 7589 Larson Curnow 9 More Than 7 21:05.5 3:14:52.5 3:24.5
11 7587 Randall Belanger More Than 7 22:03.5 3:36:56.0 4:22.5
12 7599 Micah Lane 10 More Than 7 23:06.2  4:00:02.2 5:25.2
13 7598 Dalton Johnson 9 More Than 7 23:.07.0 4:23:09.2 5:26.0
14 7590 Jake Endeldinger 9 More Than 7 24:13.8  4:47:23.0 6:32.8
15 7608 Micah Sween More Than 7 25:17.3  5:12:40.3 7:36.3
16 7593 Nathan Haley 10 More Than 7 28:40.7 5:41:21.0 10:59.7
Team - Cook County/Two Harbors Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 18:51.1

1 7323 Nate Bilben 12 4 4 17:29.3 17:29.3 0:00.0
2 7355 lan Thorpe 11 7 11 18:09.7 35:39.0 0:40.4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/19/2021 05:37:01



Race Date
October 19, 2021

Bib No Name

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Team - Cook County/Two Harbors

Team Score (places): 95

7356
7350
7346
7332
7340

Clay Thorpe
Elijah Smith
Brayden Schmidt
Kyler Hansen
Cyrus Myers

N o ok~ w

Team - Hibbing

Team Score (places): 108

7673
7680
7688
7678
7687
7694
7684
7692

Lucas Arnhold
Joey Gabardi
Taite Murden
Finn Eskeli
Christian Massich
Oliver Stevens
Silas Langner
Ethan Roy

0O ~NO UL WN P

Team - Duluth Denfeld

Team Score (places): 115

7394
7389
7383
7379
7392
7393
7387
7381
7378

Xander Schroeder
Charles Juntunen
Jacob Gelineau
Peyton Bradbury
Stylianos Regas
Lukas Rosholt
Jacob Jarvi

Cade Erie

John Bloomquist

© o0 ~NOO O~ WNPE

Team - Hermantown

Team Score (places): 187

7632
7633
7640
7646
7630
7639
7644

Cooper Lucarelli
Charlie Marchand
Victor Plante
Noah Wise
Nicholas Lane
Aidan Petrich
Caleb Voss

N O o WN PP

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:51.1
9 22 33 19:11.0 54:50.0 1:41.7
9 29 62 19:36.9 1:14:26.9 2:07.6
10 33 95 19:49.0 1:34:15.9 2:19.7
11 (34) (129) 19:49.9 1:54:05.8 2:20.6
11 (40) (169) 20:07.3  2:14:13.1 2:38.0
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:07.5
9 8 8 18:09.9 18:09.9 0:00.0
7 21 29 19:09.7 37:19.6 0:59.8
10 24 53 19:18.3 56:37.9 1:08.4
9 27 80 19:28.9  1:16:06.8 1:19.0
10 28 108 19:30.9  1:35:37.7 1:21.0
10 (30) (138) 19:40.4  1:55:18.1 1:30.5
9 (32) (170) 19:48.1  2:15:06.2 1:38.2
12 More Than 7 20:10.9 2:35:17.1 2:01.0
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:12.3
12 9 9 18:16.3 18:16.3 0:00.0
11 18 27 19:03.6 37:19.9 0:47.3
12 23 50 19:16.8 56:36.7 1:00.5
12 26 76 19:19.5 1:15:56.2 1:03.2
11 39 115 20:05.3 1:36:01.5 1:49.0
10 (42) (157) 20:13.2  1:56:14.7 1:56.9
11 (44) (201) 20:38.6  2:16:53.3 2:22.3
12 More Than 7 20:57.7 2:37:51.0 2:41.4
12 More Than 7 22:01.4  2:59:52.4 3:45.1
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:15.9
7 20 20 19:07.1 19:07.1 0:00.0
9 35 55 19:55.2 39:02.3 0:48.1
8 41 926 20:08.5 59:10.8 1:01.4
8 45 141 20:56.6  1:20:07.4 1:49.5
8 46 187 21:12.5  1:41:19.9 2:05.4
11 47) (234) 21:15.9 2:02:35.8 2:08.8
12 (48) (282) 21:55.2  2:24:31.0 2:48.1
2 10/19/2021 05:37:02
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Race Date

October 19, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Name

1

~No ok WwN

1

~No ok WN

7504
7454
7483
7488
7484
7509
7457

Tyler Stark

Sam Blascyk

Mark Kaczmarczyk
Simon Long
Addison Kent

Ben Westholm
Blake Bortnem

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Team
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1
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Race Date 2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Duluth East Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 18:04.7
1 7504 Tyler Stark 11 1 1 17:46.7 17:46.7 0:00.0
2 7454 Sam Blascyk 10 2 3 17:53.8 35:40.5 0:07.1
3 7483 Mark Kaczmarczyk 11 3 6 18:03.9 53:44.4 0:17.2
4 7488 Simon Long 11 4 10 18:19.0 1:12:03.4 0:32.3
5 7484 Addison Kent 11 5 15 18:20.4  1:30:23.8 0:33.7
6 7509 Ben Westholm 10 (6) (21) 18:27.0  1:48:50.8 0:40.3
7 7457 Blake Bortnem 12 ) (28) 18:27.1  2:07:17.9 0:40.4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/19/2021 05:37:12



